Results of the Regularities.... ...
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Final

Car Total
4 28
1 40

12 40

49
50

15 54
7 66

10 66

22 67

1 70

20 82

13 101

42 101

25 105
3 106

16 106

33 108

23 110

18 18

14 130

19 133

26 189

24 206

21 231

27 315

30 327
9 406

35 558

37 666

29 813

41 1475

34 1668
5 1896

28 1899

17 1951

32 2553

31 4082

36 4759

40 8013

38 8192
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10
1
1
12
6
7
8

19:.01

2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2

34
2

34

34
34
5
5
5

Driver

Martin Neal
Roger Bricknell
Tony Sheach

Ali Green

Jim Deacon
Andrew Buzzard
D W Mustarde
Bob Taylor
David Barker
John Ruddock
Darren Everitt
Paul Richards
Mr Peter Keel
Ron Kendall
Jon Wood
Wesley Coleman
Graham Mayes
Nick Pope
James Ciriffiths

Gordon Popperwell

David Ruddock
Rich Harrison
Peter Kleyn
Graham Child
Roger Jenkins
Mark Jarvis
Duncan Wild
Michael Helm
John Pearson
Peter Sartain
Steve Robertson
Mr Gavin Pell
Peter Horsburgh
Robert Spittal

Robin Shackleton

Jeremy Roots
John Fowler
Sheila Hassall
John Scott
Paul Handley

East Anglian Classic - 19th June 2011

Navigator

Richard Dix
Ryan Pickering
Richard Lambley
Mick Briggs

lan Doble
Robb Lyme
Peter Blackett
Jeanne Taylor
David Killeen
David Taylor
Susan Dixon
Lee Vincent

Mr Paul Maynard
Les McGuffog
Matt Fowle

Neil Guyett
Keith Howard
Lizzie Pope
James Howell
Brian Jaggs
Nick Cooper
Peter Boyce
Gaius Hiscox
Kevin Ablitt
Phil Hargreaves
Roger Chenery
Steve Skepper
Colin Wake
lain Pearson
Neil Warren
Julia Robertson
Mr Howard Pell
Alistair Bell
Richard Gould
Ralph Lodge
Kevin Dawson
Tom Ash

Tim Hassall
Rory Scott
Roma Handley

Car

Ford Escort Mexico
Triumph TR4
Triumph TR4

Riley EIf

MG B Roadster

Alfa Romeo Guilia Sprint
Alfa 1750 GTV
Austin Mini

Triumph TR4

Ford Escort Mexico
Triumph 2000 Mk 1
Mini Clubman 1275Gt
Triumph Dolomite Sprint
Ford Anglia

Morris Mini Cooper
Austin Mini 1275Gt
MG BGT

Lancia Fulvia

Austin Mini 1275 GT
Ford Escort Mexico
Vauxhall Viva

MG BGT

Sunbeam Alpine

Ford Escort
MGBGT

Humber Sceptre
Triumph 2000
Triumph TR6

Volvo 122S

Austin Mini 1275 GT
Triumph TR3

Rover P6B

Morris Mini Cooper S
MG BGT

Riley One Point Five
Volvo 122S

Austin A 40 Farina
Volvo Amazon

Austin Healey Sprite MK 1
MGB Roadster

1600
2188
2188
1275
1840
1570
1750
1293
2138
1993
1998
1275
1998
1500
998
1275
1800
1298
1275
1601
2279
1798
1725
2000
1800
1725
1998
2500
1780
1275
1991
3500
1293
1800
1497
1800
1275
1780
1293
1950



